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Product Datasheet

Mouse anti-Actin, Muscle Specific, clone HHF35 (Monoclonal), Clone:

[HHF35]
MON3200

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Wirt

Kategorie

Applikation

Spezies Reaktivitat
Immunogen

Klonalitat

Klon-Bezeichnung

Puffer

Mouse anti-Actin, Muscle Specific, clone HHF35 (Monoclonal), Clone:
[HHF35]

MON3200
MON3200
MON3200
Monosan
Mouse
Antikdrper
IHC-P
Human
Unknown or proprietery to MONOSAN and/or its suppliers
Monoclonal
[HHF35]

Tris Buffer, pH 7.3-7.7, containing 1% BSA and &lt;0.1% Sodium
Azide



